
line between Sections 2) end 29, Township 21 North, Range 44 Hast; that the County 

Engineer be instructed to ascertain the drainage ares » prepare plans and estimates, 

advertise for proposals, and that the cost of the same be paid for y Tulsa County. 

Passed this esth. day of January, 1924. 

ATTEST: 0.G.WEAVER. County Clerk. 

adjourned until Monday, February 4th. 1924. 

ATTEST: 

By: Nelle R.Smith, Deputy. 

There being nothing further to 

APPROVED: 

Pursuant to adjournment , 

Secretary. 

ED W HEDGECOCK, Chairman. 

come before the Board, same was ordered 

Chairman. 

MONDAY, February 4, 1924. 

the Board of C,unty Commissioners met in their office, at 

the hour of 9 o'clock A.M., with the following members present: Hd W.Heagecock, Chairman 

W.L.North and J.S.sShaver, Members and 0.G.Weaver, County Clerk, Ex Officio Secretary. 

The auditing md allowance of claims was the first matter cls iming the 

attention of the Commission, with the result that the following claims were allowed,unless 

oth erwi se indicated. 

79367 
80594 
81364 
83037 
83859 
85003 
85568 
86843 
86844 
86845 
86846 
86847 
86848 
86849 
86 850 | 
85851 
85852 
86853 
86854 
8685 5 
86856 
86857 
86 858 
86859 
86860 
86861 
86 862 
86 869 
86870 
86 871 
86 872 
86873 
86874 
86875 
86876 
86877 
86879 
86880 
86881 
86883 
86884 
86885 
86886 
86887 
86888 
86889 
86890 
86891 
86892 
86898 
86894 
86895 
86896 
86897 
86898 
86899 
86900 

S.A. Holt 
Banknote Ptg Coe 
E.W.eSwartz 

. Margaret McComell 
A.B.Faris 
G.A.Brown - 
Ro bert Young 
Ha T4 Aston 

A.T Thome 
Mecca Cafe 
Moulder & Oldham 
G.U.McKinney ‘ 

Chloe Scholes Miller 
H, A. Secrest 
Tulsa Printing Co. 
D.T .Smith 
D.M.ROberts 
Tulsa’ Printing CoO. 
O.H.Brad ley 
Paul 0.Simms 
West Publishing Co. 
JS shaver / 
Chalmers Elec. Coe 
Polin Tire Service Co. - 
Constantin Oil Corp. 
City Water Dept. 

. Louis Smith 
A. V.Robinson 
C.L.Thompson 
D.GE1Liott 

' Nichols Tfr.Co. 
Thos. Leahy 
County: Democrat News 
Abner Bruce 
Palace Ofs. Sup.Co. 
A.G.Bowles 
Pioneer Const. Co. 
Geo.Carter 
Right Way. Lay. 
L.C.Smith Typewriter Co. 
West Pub. Co. 
Columbia Carbon Co. 
Meyer and Meyer 
T.¥.McVay 
J.P.ivers 
D.L.Nigh 
P.W.McCrary 

Roy Bicknell 
Okla. GeC.P.CO. 
Hugh ,L.Burris 
W.T .Moore 
Cullen Kramer 
Wilson Bros. 
Tulsa Cement Blk.cCa. 
A.C Stivers 
0.B.ussham 
John Fisher 

Salary 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Refund 
Hiction 
Refund 
Refund 
Fees 
Supplies 
Neals 
Supplies 
servic es 
Services 
Services 

Supplies 
der vices 

Services 
Supplies 
Services 
Fees. 
Vol. 210 Pac.Rep. 
Expenses 
Services 
Supplies 

‘Supplies 
Water 
Services 
Fees 
Expenses 
Fees 
Drayag e 
Fees 
Publications 
Services 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Est. #2.Bixby Br. 
Salary 
Services 
Supplies 
Pac. RepeVol. 218 
Supplies 
Services 
Reg. Vit. Sat. 
Fees 
Maint. Patrol 
Maint. Patrol 
Sal ary 
Pipe 
Labor 
Maint. 
Maint. 

Maint. 

Cement 
Maint. 

Sala 
Sel ary 

150.00 
182.35 
16-00 

Disallowed. 
3.00 

Disallowed. 
Disallove d 

1,35 
3. 90 
6.50 ‘ 

45.05 
12.50 . 

25.00 ~ 
40.00 . 
37.45 . 
15.00 | 
15. 00 

_ 50.00 
35.00 

«85 
5.00 . 

- 3.00 
3.00 
26.45 . 

180.00 
55.55 
3-00 
1.65 
5.25 

10.00 
094 
85 

2A o 25 
7200 
2 518) 

7.57 
4679.96 
135, 00 

211 
9.00 
5.00 

14, 40 
35.00 
36.25 
10.00 

288.55 
150.00 
40.00 
24.80 
60.60 

178.80 
7.50 

89.25" 
96.70 

13 5. 00 
130.00° 
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