line between Sections 20 and 29, Township 21 North, Range 14 East; that the County Engineer be instructed to ascertain the drainage ares, prepare plans and estimates, advertise for proposals, and that the cost of the same be paid for by Tulsa County.

Passed this 28th. day of January, 1924.

ATTEST: O.G.WEAVER. County Clerk. By: Nelle R.Smith, Deputy. ED W HEDGECOCK, Chairman.

There being nothing further to come before the Board, same was ordered

adjourned until Monday, February 4th. 1924.

APPROVED:

w Hedgework

ATTEST:

Secretary.

MONDAY, February 4, 1924.

Pursuant to adjournment, the Board of County Commissioners met in their office, at the hour of 9 o'clock A.M., with the following members present: Ed W.Hedgecock, Chairman W.L.North and J.S.Shaver, Members and O.G.Weaver, County Clerk, Ex Officio Secretary.

The auditing and allowance of claims was the first matter claiming the attention of the Commission, with the result that the following claims were allowed, unless otherwise indicated.

th erwise	indicated.		•
7936 <b>7</b>	S.A. Holt	Salery	150.00
	Banknote Ptg. Co.	Suppli es	182.35
8059 <del>4</del> 8136 <b>4</b>	E.W.Swartz	Supplies	16.00
	Margaret McConnell	Refund	Disallowed.
83037		Eletion	3.00
83859	A.B.Faris	Refund	Disallowed.
85003	G.A. Brown	Refund	Disallowed.
85568	Robert Young	Fees	1.35
86843	HIII Aston	Supplies	3.90
86844	A.T.Thome	Meals	6.50
86845	Mecca Cafe	Supplies	45.05
86846	Moulder & Oldham	Servic es	12.50
86847		Services	25. 00
86848		Services	40.00
86849	H. A. Secrest		37.45
	Tulsa Printing Co.	Supplies	15.00
85851	D.T.Smith	Services	15.00
85852	D.M.Roberts	Services	50.00
86853	Tulsa Printing Co.	Supplies	35.00
86854		Services	.85
86855	Paul O. Simms	Fees Vol. 210 Pac.Rep.	
86856	West Publishing Co.		3.00
86857	J.S.Shaver	Expenses Services	3.00
86 858	Chalmers Elec. Co.		26.45
86859	Polin Tire Service Co.	Supplies	180.00
86860	Constantin Oil Corp.	Supplies	55.55
86861	City Water Dept.	Water Services	3.00
86862	Louis Smith	Fees	1.65
86 869	A. V.Robinson		5.25
86870	C.L. Thompson	Expenses Fees	10.00
86 871	D.G.Elliott		.94
86 87 2	Nichols Tfr.Co.	Drayag e Fees	.85
86873	Thos. Leahy	Publi cations	24.25
86874	County Democrat News	Services	7.00
86875	Abner Bruce	Supplies	2.50
868 <b>76</b>	Palace Ofs. Sup.Co.	Expenses	7.57
86877	A.G.Bowles	Est. #2.Bixby Br.	4679.96
86879	Pioneer Const. Co.	Salary	135.00
86880	Geo.Carter	Services	2.11
86881	Right Way. Ldy.	Supplies	9.00
86883	L.C. Smith Typewriter Co.	Pac. Rep. Vol. 218	5.00
86884	West Pub. Co.	Supplies	14.40
86885	Columbia Carbon Co.	Servic es	35.00
86886	Meyer and Meyer	Reg. Vit. Sat.	36.25
8688 <b>7</b>	T.F. McVay	Fees	10.00
86888	J.P. Evers	Maint. Patrol	288.35
86889	D. L. Nigh	Maint. Patrol	150.00
86890	P.W.McCrary	Salary	40.00
86891	Roy Bickmell	Pipe	24.80
86892	Okla, G.C.P.Co.	Labor	60.00
86898	Hugh L. Burris	Ma int .	178.80
86894	W.T.Moore	Maint.	7.50
86895	Cullen Kramer	Maint.	18.00
86896	Wilson Bros.	Ceme nt	89.25
86897	Tulsa Cement Blk.CCo.	Mai nt .	96.70
86898	A.C.Stivers		
86899	O.B. Essham	Salary Salary	135.00 130.00
86900	John Fisher	Salary	20000